November

December

BERLIN EVENTS

December 9 | Monday | Noon
Blood Pressure and Glucose Screening

December 10 | Tuesday| 4:00 PM
Early Reader Book Club

December 10 | Tuesday | 6:30 PM
Quilted Holiday Table Runner *RR

December 16 | Monday| 4:00 PM
Kids Reading Book Club

December 19 | Thursday | 3:00 PM
Christmas Crafting for Kids

December 19 | Thursday | 6:30 PM
Berlin Adult Book Club
The Thirteenth Tale
by Diane Setterfield

December 24 | Tuesday | CLOSED
Christmas Eve Closure

December 25 | Wednesday | CLOSED
Christmas Closure

December 31 | Tuesday | CLOSED
New Year’s Eve Closure

WEEKLY
Thursdays | 10:30 AM
Storytime




REDISCOVER THE NATIONAL AIR RACES WITH BILL MEIXNER

Celebrate National Aviation History Month with Bill Meixner, an aviation historian,
who will share the importance of the National Air Races that began in 1929 in
Cleveland. Discover the importance of the races, not just to Cleveland, but to the
surrounding areas as well. Join us as we take this journey into aviation history.

QUILTED HOLIDAY TABLE RUNNER

Take the time this holiday season to make your table runner and it can be the
centerpiece of your table. All you need is your sewing machine and we'll supply the
\ rest. This is an easy make it and take it project where beginning quilters are welcome,

@ MILAN E ‘1—‘/ ‘ e . S .
November 4 | Monday | 6:30 PM Q«' but advance registration is required. Registration required.

@ BERLIN
December 10 | Tuesday | 6:30
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THANKSGIVING CRAFTING FOR KIDS KiDs CHRISTMAS CRAFTING DAYS
Join us for a special Thanksgiving crafting event for children. This program will include Children of all ages are welcome to partake in this FREE Christmas crafting event.
craft making, a prize drawing and more. Mark your calendar today! Don’t miss this wonderful opportunity to make gifts for family and friends.

Refreshments will be served and we will draw for prizes. Mark your calendar today!

@ MILAN
November 9 | Saturday | 10:00 AM @ MILAN
December 14 | Saturday | 10: 00AM
@BERLIN
November 21 | Thursday | 3:00 PM @ BERLIN

December 19 | Thursday | 3:00 PM




